
Ernst August

Hassmann

Concerto à 8

2 Oboen, 2 Fagotte

2 Violini, 2 Violen

Basso continuo

herausgegeben von

Werner Jaksch



        
 
 
    



  

 


Concerto à 8
Ernst August Hassmann[ Sonata ]

Violoncello / Violone

Allegro

   
  


   

    
5

               
  

 


9

       
     

  

   

  

   

 
13

 


   

  

    










17

  
 





  

21

    

 

    
     

  

   

 
25

 


   

   


  



  





29

   
 
  

         




33

2



  







  

37

    
 
      

 
 
    



  

41

   

    



 

 
 

  
45

     
                

  
49

   

    



     


     

  
53

   
      



 
  



 
  

57

  
   

   
 
     

      
65

   
       

    
  


  
68

        
              

72

3



         
  

[ Largo ]

           
6

           
11

            
16

        
  

21

           
26

     
      

32

            37

 

     

  
42

4



       
  

47

             
52

     
     

57

Da capo Sonata

   
               

[ Menuet ]

                       


9
1. 2.

                       


17

                  


25

                
  

33

Trio tacet / Menuet da capo
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